
2025 QGSSSA SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Summary of Results | Wednesday, 12 March 2025

MOLLIE GOULD CUP - AGGGREGATE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

562.50

543

522

511

441

416.50

310

229

225.50

213.50

THE SHEENA DYASON CUP - PERCENTAGE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Somerville House

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College 

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

61.70%

56.98%

55.06%

43.06%

41.64%

41.00%

29.53%

29.42%

26.78%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1
2
2
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School 

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Somerville House 

Clayfield College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

94

83

78

73

70

56.50

55.50

50

30

17

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
9
10

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House 

Brisbane State High School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College 

Moreton Bay College 

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Hilda's School

101

94

85

84

68

51

44

36

26

23

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Somerville House 

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School 

St Peters Lutheran College 

Moreton Bay College 

Clayfield College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School 

Ipswich Girls’ Grammar School 

107

99

82

72

67

58

47

37

22

20

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9
10

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College

102

93

85.50

67

56.50

54

52

47

38

17
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AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College 

Somerville House

Brisbane State High School 

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College 

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

108.50

90

86

75.50

62

58

54.50

27.50

27

24

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House 

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School 

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Clayfield College 

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

107

91.50

71

69.50

65

58

46

42

40

18

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS 

1
2
3
4

St Hilda's School

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College 

14

10

8

4


