

2025 QGSSSA SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Wednesday, 12 March 2025

MC	DLLIE GOULD CUP - AGGGREGATE	E
	Ct Datama Listhaman Callana	

1	St Peters Lutheran College	562.50
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	543
3	Somerville House	522
4	Brisbane State High School	511
5	Moreton Bay College	441
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	416.50
7	St Hilda's School	310
8	Clayfield College	229
9	lpswich Girls' Grammar School	225.50
10	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	213.50

THE SHEENA DYASON CUP - PERCENTAGE

1	Somerville House	61.70%
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	56.98%
3	Moreton Bay College	55.06%
4	St Hilda's School	43.06%
5	Clayfield College	41.64%
6	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	41.00%
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	29.53%
8	Brisbane State High School	29.42%
9	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	26.78%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1	Brisbane State High School	94
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	83
2	St Hilda's School	78
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	73
5	St Peters Lutheran College	70
6	Moreton Bay College	56.50
7	lpswich Girls' Grammar School	55.50
8	Somerville House	50
9	Clayfield College	30
10	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	17

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1	St Peters Lutheran College	101
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	94
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	85
4	Somerville House	84
5	Brisbane State High School	68
6	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	51
7	Clayfield College	44
7	Moreton Bay College	36
9	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	26
10	St Hilda's School	23

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS

1	Somerville House	107
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	99
3	Brisbane State High School	82
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	72
5	St Peters Lutheran College	67
6	Moreton Bay College	58
7	Clayfield College	47
8	St Aidan's Anglican Girls School	37
9	St Hilda's School	22
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	20

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	102
2	Moreton Bay College	93
3	Brisbane State High School	85.50
4	St Peters Lutheran College	67
5	Somerville House	56.50
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	54
7	St Hilda's School	52
8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	47
9	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	38
10	Clayfield College	17



2025 QGSSSA SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Wednesday, 12 March 2025

AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS			AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER		
1	St Peters Lutheran College	108.50	1	St Peters Lutheran College	107
2	Moreton Bay College	90	2	Somerville House	91.50
3	Somerville House	86	3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	7 1
4	Brisbane State High School	75.50	4	Moreton Bay College	69.50
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	62	5	Brisbane State High School	65
6	St Hilda's School	58	6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	58
7	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	54.50	7	Clayfield College	46
8	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	27.50	8	St Hilda's School	42
9	Clayfield College	27	9	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	40
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	24	10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	18

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS

1	St Hilda's School	14
2	Moreton Bay College	10
3	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	8
4	St Peters Lutheran College	4